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/] Bloom Floor Lamp

The Bloom Floor Light’s superelliptical form is inspired by the gentle dynamic flow of paper lanterns. Its
glorious lit effect is the result of transperancy and light. Two contrasting materials — a finely perforated
mesh core and frosted blown glass, combine to project a softfocus texture onto the inside of the shade. At
the same time, an unobstructed pool of light is projected downwards onto objects below. Bloom’s distinct
character is evident both in its on and off state, creating a versatile, value for money lamp.

Designer Warranty

Tim Rundle 3 years
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DIMENSIONS

Bloom Floor Lamp

1400mm

28omm

MATERIALS
Glass & Stainless Steel

FINISHES
Shade -

Diffuser -

Cable -
Base & Stand -

FEATURES
Voltage -

Power Usage -
Lumens -

Colour Temperatre -
Cable Length -
Dimmable -

Frosted White Glass
Frosted Black Glass
Nickle Plated

Matt Black

Black

Matt Black

110-240V
42W
610L
3000K
3000mm
Yes
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